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

 2 2ND ST  2  3  1473  2/1/2015  97  $1,269,000  $1,230,000

 2 2ND ST  2  3  1475  1/21/2015  30  $1,287,000  $1,240,000

 Total Listings  Avg  Avg  Avg 

41 42 $787,467 $777,609
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140014323

Address 349 7TH ST

Price $356,000

Adj Price  $356,000

Address 349 7TH ST Days On Market 113

Unit Number 2R MoMaintFee $341

Sq Feet 753 Taxes $7,309

Ask Price $369,900

Sold Price $356,000

Closing Date 3/11/2015

Ad Rmks: Delightfully bright & airy home with North to South exposures. 2 
Bedroom condo was completely gut renovated in 2004. It features crown 
molding, beautiful hardwood floors, granite counter tops, stainless steel kitchen 
appliances, ceramic tiled bathroom, private extra storage & laundry in 
basement. Close to parks, restaurants & transportation. ***Seller will pay 1yr of 
HOA fees $4,092***

MLS # 140007551

Address 383 1ST ST

Price $435,000

Adj Price  $435,000

Address 383 1ST ST Days On Market 165

Unit Number 1 MoMaintFee $339

Sq Feet 1120 Taxes $0

Ask Price $435,000

Sold Price $435,000

Closing Date 1/14/2015

Ad Rmks: Bright & spacious 2 bed, 1 bath with private patio in Downtown 
Jersey City. Condo features modern kitchen with black granite counters, 
Samsung & Bosch stainless steel appliances & oak cabinets. Large open living & 
dining area perfect for entertaining. Great closet space with Central AC, 
baseboard heating & washer/dryer in the unit. Quiet rear master bedroom. 
Enjoy your own private patio. New City park coming soon across the street. Near 
PATH. Seller to credit 2 years of maintenance fees for buyer.

MLS # 140010657

Address 354 3RD ST

Price $437,500

Adj Price  $437,500

Address 354 3RD ST Days On Market 102

Unit Number 4 MoMaintFee $313

Sq Feet 950 Taxes $5,208

Ask Price $439,000

Sold Price $437,500

Closing Date 1/16/2015

Ad Rmks: Perfect home to call you own. Located right in the heart of 
downtown Jersey City, short walk to the Path and restaurants surround the 
building. This is a top floor home with southern exposure and a skylight in living 
room to allow immense natural light. Features an open kitchen with an island 
and open living room space.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140010282

Address 205 10TH ST

Price $465,000

Adj Price  $465,000

Address 205 10TH ST Days On Market 104

Unit Number 8W MoMaintFee $627

Sq Feet 964 Taxes $8,996

Ask Price $495,000

Sold Price $465,000

Closing Date 1/7/2015

Ad Rmks: Fabulous pet friendly 2 BR, 2Bth condo conveniently located in 
downtown JC. LR/DR combo, galley kitchen, washer & dryer in unit, hardwood 
floors and outdoor terrace. Bldg features include doorman, exercise room, 
sauna, wiring for Fios. Upscale condo community in hi-rise building which is 
located close to Hamilton Park, Newport Mall, light rail and PATH Train.

MLS # 140014690

Address 51 MERCER ST

Price $470,000

Adj Price  $470,000

Address 51 MERCER ST Days On Market 9

Unit Number 5 MoMaintFee $350

Sq Feet 813 Taxes $6,690

Ask Price $459,000

Sold Price $470,000

Closing Date 1/16/2015

Ad Rmks: Location is key! This condo has it all. Just 2.5 blks from the Grove 
St PATH and mins to Van Vorst Park. This bright and space efficient 2BR/1BA 
condo boasts an eat-in-kitchen w/ granite counter tops and stainless steel 
appliances, inlaid hardwood floors,exposed brick, an entire wall of California 
Closets, free washer/dryer in the building & private storage space. The well 
maintained common areas include marble staircases, stained glass windows and 
a retreat-like landscaped backyard perfect for entertaining

MLS # 140007552

Address 383 1ST ST

Price $492,000

Adj Price  $492,000

Address 383 1ST ST Days On Market 129

Unit Number 2 MoMaintFee $330

Sq Feet 1090 Taxes $0

Ask Price $489,000

Sold Price $492,000

Closing Date 1/12/2015

Ad Rmks: Spacious 2 bedroom, 2 bath duplex with private roof deck in 
Downtown Jersey City. 1st floor layout features hardwood floors, a full bath, 
large open kitchen with black granite counters, Samsung & Bosch stainless steel 
appliances, oak cabinets. Spacious living & dining area leads out your own large 
private roof deck. 2nd floor features 2 bedrooms, 1 full bath & washer/dryer. 
New City park coming soon across the street. Near PATH. Seller to pay 2 years 
of maintenance fees upfront for buyer.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140015346

Address
227 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $506,000

Adj Price  $506,000

Address 227 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 5

Unit Number 136B MoMaintFee $651

Sq Feet 1040 Taxes $7,700

Ask Price $499,000

Sold Price $506,000

Closing Date 1/30/2015

Ad Rmks: Magnificent sunny two bedroom, one and half bath unit with 
parking. This desirable unit has an open living/dining room area with soaring 
high ceilings and exposed brick. Beautiful kitchen with breakfast bar. Hardwood 
floors throughout. Two spacious bedrooms with great closets and stylish 
bathrooms. Enjoy the famous life style center which features screening room, 
fitness center, community room, basketball court, pool table, screening room, 
BBQ grills in courtyard and concierge office for package pickup.

MLS # 140012224

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $559,000

Adj Price  $559,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 27

Unit Number 5P MoMaintFee $718

Sq Feet 1220 Taxes $9,537

Ask Price $564,000

Sold Price $559,000

Closing Date 1/8/2015

Ad Rmks: South facing entertainerâ€™s delight Toll Brothers Luxury home. 
Vast Living Dining space w/ balcony and NYC, Freedom Tower views is perfect 
for friendly soirees. Open kitchen with abundant storage and breakfst bar will 
bring out your inner chef. Closets galore with WIC in master BR and 4 more. 
Steel/concrete quality, deeded parking, 24h doorman, real gym,lounge,8 min to 
PATH,7 min ride to NYC. Mainten. fees include hot water, gas, high speed 
internet, cable. Best value in JC/Hoboken and what a night view!

MLS # 140014898

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $575,000

Adj Price  $575,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 54

Unit Number 7N MoMaintFee $708

Sq Feet 1205 Taxes $8,264

Ask Price $585,000

Sold Price $575,000

Closing Date 3/18/2015

Ad Rmks: MOTIVATED SELLER !!! - Luxury Living at 700 Grove! 2BR/2BA, 
1200+ sq.ft. living space, 60+ sq.ft. Private Terrace, south facing w/ direct 
sunlight all year. Stainless Steel GE Profile Appliances, new French Door 
Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer in unit, Custom Closets & Blinds. Just blocks to 
Hoboken Path or Newport. 20 Years Tax Abatement. Condo also available for 
rent !
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 150001926

Address
227 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $577,000

Adj Price  $577,000

Address 227 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 13

Unit Number 417B MoMaintFee $678

Sq Feet 1000 Taxes $8,438

Ask Price $589,000

Sold Price $577,000

Closing Date 3/30/2015

Ad Rmks: Stunning two bedroom condo Top floor duplex with beautiful views 
of New York City from your private roof deck. This amazing unit also comes with 
a private parking spot. Kitchen features SS appliances, granite countertops, 
large pantry and garbage disposal. Custom lighting and books shelves. Unit has 
9 huge closets and a separate additional 60 square foot storage space in the 
unit. Spacious bedrooms and spa like renovated bathrooms. Private terrace with 
17 foot bar top for great entertaining.

MLS # 140016616

Address 205 10TH ST

Price $635,000

Adj Price  $635,000

Address 205 10TH ST Days On Market 29

Unit Number 5H MoMaintFee $504

Sq Feet 1200 Taxes $7,894

Ask Price $627,000

Sold Price $635,000

Closing Date 3/27/2015

Ad Rmks: Make the decision to live in the heart of Hamilton Park. This sun 
drenched home featuring direct southern exposures is flooded with natural light. 
Lofted 2 Bedroom / 2 Bath home boats meticulously maintained hardwood 
floors, soaring 14ft ceilings, open living floor plan & NYC views from your 
spacious and lovely terrace. Parking can be rented on-site. Full time doorman, 
close to PATH, parks, shops & restaurants. This will not last...

MLS # 140015859

Address 229 MONTGOMERY ST

Price $660,000

Adj Price  $660,000

Address 229 MONTGOMERY ST Days On Market 8

Unit Number 2 MoMaintFee $469

Sq Feet 1250 Taxes $10,000

Ask Price $625,000

Sold Price $660,000

Closing Date 2/6/2015

Ad Rmks: Beautiful, south-facing, 2 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms duplex 
condominium with wide open floor plan. This Van Vorst Park area condo boasts 
central A/C, washer/dryer in unit, stainless steel appliances and granite 
countertops in kitchen. Living room features sliding doors out to a spacious 
private deck perfect for BBQ-ing and entertaining. Three blocks to the Grove 
Street PATH station and steps to shops and restaurants.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140015964

Address 45 RIVER DR SOUTH

Price $662,000

Adj Price  $662,000

Address 45 RIVER DR SOUTH Days On Market 13

Unit Number 1603 MoMaintFee $466

Sq Feet 1030 Taxes $9,486

Ask Price $639,000

Sold Price $662,000

Closing Date 1/15/2015

Ad Rmks: Experience the convenience of urban waterfront living at The 
Monroe in Newport in this South facing two bed two bath with an abundance of 
natural light from every window. The upgraded gourmet kitchen features 
stainless steel appliances, silestone countertops & custom cabinetry. The 
bathrooms have been completely renovated with granite tile and Kohler fixtures. 
NYC commuters dream, just steps to The Path & ferry.

MLS # 140014000

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $686,000

Adj Price  $686,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 40

Unit Number 6Q MoMaintFee $820

Sq Feet 1395 Taxes $10,290

Ask Price $699,000

Sold Price $686,000

Closing Date 3/18/2015

Ad Rmks: Rarely available SE CORNER 1400 sf true 2BR replete with custom 
upgrades. Unobstructed NYC views from this sunbathed unit. A wrap around 
terrace along with sprawling Living/Dining area are perfect for friendly soirees. 
Gourmet kitchen w/ breakfast bar and window will bring out your inner chef. 
Both BR-s are huge (16x11 and 15x14). Enjoy living in this luxury steel and 
concrete building with deeded parking, pro gym, 24/7 concierge and only 8 min 
to PATH. Mainten. incl. heat, h/w, gas, cable, internet, gym

MLS # 150000615

Address 261 GRAND ST

Price $720,000

Adj Price  $720,000

Address 261 GRAND ST Days On Market 9

Unit Number 224 MoMaintFee $407

Sq Feet 1055 Taxes $8,642

Ask Price $725,000

Sold Price $720,000

Closing Date 3/6/2015

Ad Rmks: A Classic Brownstone exterior with the modern conveniences of 
luxury condo living in a full service community. Home features; North and South 
Exposures,sustainable Bamboo floors, open floor-plan, & 9' ceilings. Exceptional 
Kitchen featuring Viking Gas Oven/Range & Microwave, KitchenAid Refrig. & 
D/W, Custom English Cabinetry. Gas HVAC. Cal. Closets. Amenities incld, 
Doorman pckgs., Fitness Ctr, 5th Fl. Clubhouse, Theatre, Billiard Rm, Sun-deck 
w/Jacuzzi & BBQ. Outdoor/Indoor fee parking.

Prepared by Alex Bao, Condo Sales Specialist, 2018816897

This CMA is not an appraisal and should not be considered the equivalent of an appraisal. Price reflected on CMA may include adjustments. 
Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2012 by Hudson County MLS. 



COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140015477

Address 10 REGENT ST

Price $740,000

Adj Price  $740,000

Address 10 REGENT ST Days On Market 13

Unit Number 814 MoMaintFee $550

Sq Feet 1054 Taxes $9,686

Ask Price $785,000

Sold Price $740,000

Closing Date 2/20/2015

Ad Rmks: Top Floor East facing 2BR/2BTH w/spectacular NYC Views! 
Features lots of natural sunlight, oversized windows, 10ft ceilings, state of the 
art kitchen & appliances, granite counters, h/w floors, walk-in closet, Smart 
Home Tech & security system. Amenities includes 24hr doorman, pool, gym, 
billiards, yoga room & is walking distance to NYC transportation & parking 
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

Price $935,000

Adj Price  $935,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 36

Unit Number 2111 MoMaintFee $901

Sq Feet 1075 Taxes

Ask Price $999,999

Sold Price $935,000

Closing Date 1/22/2015

Ad Rmks: Rare to market 2BR/2BTH in Jersey City's premiere building, 77 
Hudson. 77's curtain glass wall offers spectacular views of the Statue of Liberty 
& extraordinary light in this S/W corner unit. Features incl. Italian cabinetry, 
quartz counters, Brazilian cherry hardwood floors & custom lighting. Spa-like 
bath w/Carrera marble & huge soaking tub. 44,000sf of resort like amenities 
incl. pool, park, gym, yoga room, sauna, steam & more. Exchange Place location 
offers quick commute to NY w/Ferry & PATH at doorstep
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MLS # 140014236

Address 234 10TH ST

Price $935,000

Adj Price  $935,000

Address 234 10TH ST Days On Market 14

Unit Number 604 MoMaintFee $565

Sq Feet 1380 Taxes $11,000

Ask Price $949,450

Sold Price $935,000

Closing Date 1/6/2015

Ad Rmks: You can have it all with this truly rare offering. Boasting nearly 
1400sf of voluminous indoor space and over 600sf of private terrace,10ft high 
ceilings, walls of windows and eco-friendly design, this penthouse residence is a 
perfect place to call home. Custom designed kitchen features marble 
countertops and backsplash, Wolf range and oven, and Fish & Paykel 
dishwashers. Living room looks North & West w/ 8ft glass doors which open onto 
terrace.Washer & dryer and energy efficient central heat & AC.

MLS # 140016794

Address 174 WASHINGTON ST

Price $980,000

Adj Price  $980,000

Address 174 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 20

Unit Number 4M MoMaintFee $876

Sq Feet 1342 Taxes $11,600

Ask Price $999,000

Sold Price $980,000

Closing Date 3/16/2015

Ad Rmks: Spacious 2BR with NY Harbor views in Paulus Hook's exclusive 
historic landmark building, the Sugar House. 1,342sf of luxury include chef's 
kitchen w Viking range, granite counter-tops, Italian marble baths, hardwood 
floors throughout, huge master bedroom, and more. Building features 24hr 
doorman, health club with sauna & stream room, garage, and common 
courtyard. Prime location offers quick commute to NYC, short walk to PATH & 
Ferry. Parking included.

MLS # 140013932

Address 174 WASHINGTON ST

Price $985,000

Adj Price  $985,000

Address 174 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 83

Unit Number 3A MoMaintFee $984

Sq Feet 1567 Taxes $16,500

Ask Price $1,098,000

Sold Price $985,000

Closing Date 2/25/2015

Ad Rmks: Sale of unit is contingent to bank approval , short sale stunning 
corner unit at the landmark and historic â€œSugar Houseâ€ Paulus Hook- high 
ceilings-with exposed brick vaulted ceilings-floor to ceiling windows-fire place 
â€“ solid wood door- all Viking kit appliances-new w/d-unit has been renovated 
with brank new floors and freshly painted - minutes to path & NYC â€“Ferries to 
Manhattan , to light rail- Restaurant at door steps- unit is in very good condo. 
Owner has a NJ Real Estate License.
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MLS # 150000419

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST

Price $999,000

Adj Price  $999,000

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 19F MoMaintFee $845

Sq Feet 1366 Taxes $13,000

Ask Price $999,999

Sold Price $999,000

Closing Date 2/10/2015

Ad Rmks: Enjoy the breathtaking panoramic views of New York City and the 
Hudson river from this spectacular 2Br/2Bth apartment in Downtown Jersey 
City. All aspects of this apartment have been upgraded, including walnut 
hardwood floors, built-in storage cabinets, gourmet kitchen with wine bar and 
top of the line stainless steel appliances and a fabulous master bathroom with a 
spa sanctuary. The building's amenities include a state-of-the-art gym, outdoor 
deck with BBQ grills and one car indoor parking spot.

MLS # 140015765

Address 299 PAVONIA AVE

Price $999,000

Adj Price  $999,000

Address 299 PAVONIA AVE Days On Market 18

Unit Number 1-7 MoMaintFee $527
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